Status

In Verarbeitung

Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet
Verarbeitet

Summe netto

Brutto

15,00 €
-0,35 €
21,00 €
21,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
0,35 €
33,00 €
-0,35 €
33,00 €
0,35 €
21,00 €
-0,54 €
21,00 €
0,35 €
33,00 €
-0,35 €
33,00 €
-0,54 €
21,00 €
21,00 €
0,54 €
33,00 €
0,35 €
33,00 €
33,00 €
-0,71€
33,00 €
0,71 €
66,00 €
1,17 €
-0,35 €
33,00 €
0,35 €
33,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

514,64 €

Netto

12,61 €
0,35 €
17,65 €
17,65 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,35 €
27,73 €
0,35 €
27,73 €
0,35 €
17,65 €
-0,54 €
17,65 €
0,35 €
27,73 €
-0,35 €
27,73 €
0,54 €
17,65 €
17,65 €
0,54 €
27,73 €
0,35 €
27,73 €
27,73 €
0,71 €
27,73 €
0,71€
55,46 €
1,17 €
0,35 €
27,73 €
0,35 €
27,73 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

431,30 €

Jura.Ultra.Trail

Ust. Rechnungsnummer

19% 3285-2022-0116-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0701-0001

19% 3285-2022-0627-0002

19% 3285-2022-0630-0002

19% 3285-2022-0630-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0625-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0625-0002
0%

19% 3285-2022-0624-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0626-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0623-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0609-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0609-0002

19% 3285-2022-0610-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0218-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0603-0001

19% 3285-2022-0607-0002
0%

19% 3285-2022-0607-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0307-0001
0%
0%

19% 3285-2022-0225-0001
0%

19% 3285-2022-0225-0002

19% 3285-2022-0217-0001

19% 3285-2022-0216-0001

19% 3285-2022-0103-4254

Teilnahmegebuhren bis 2.Juli 2022

Rechnungsbezug

3285-2022-0116-0001
3285-2022-0701-0001
3285-2022-0701-0001
3285-2022-0627-0002
3285-2022-0630-0002
3285-2022-0630-0001
3285-2022-0625-0001
3285-2022-0625-0001
3285-2022-0625-0002
3285-2022-0625-0002
3285-2022-0624-0001
3285-2022-0624-0001
3285-2022-0626-0001
3285-2022-0626-0001
3285-2022-0623-0001
3285-2022-0623-0001
3285-2022-0609-0001
3285-2022-0609-0001
3285-2022-0609-0002
3285-2022-0609-0002
3285-2022-0610-0001
3285-2022-0610-0001
3285-2022-0218-0001
3285-2022-0603-0001
3285-2022-0603-0001
3285-2022-0607-0002
3285-2022-0607-0002
3285-2022-0607-0001
3285-2022-0607-0001
3285-2022-0307-0001
3285-2022-0307-0001
3285-2022-0225-0001
3285-2022-0225-0001
3285-2022-0225-0002
3285-2022-0225-0002
3285-2022-0217-0001
3285-2022-0216-0001
3285-2022-0103-4254
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